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Mounting device ¢ Part no.: 50082084 « BT 450.1-96

Technical data

Basic data

Suitable for product group
Suitable for

Mechanical data

Standard designation, metal mounting
device

Net weight

Design of mounting device

Type of fastening, at system

Type of fastening, at device

Type of mounting device

Mounting device material

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Switching sensors, cubic
49C series sensors
96B series sensors

Steel, galvanized

80 g

Mounting system
For 10 mm rod
Screw type
Adjustable
Turning, 360°
Metal

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

Leuze

83024900
27279202
27279202
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
27273701
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
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Mounting device ¢ Part no.: 50082084 « BT 450.1-96

Dimensioned drawings Leuze

All dimensions in millimeters
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